
NAME : Communication

TYPE OF VESSEL : BULK CARRIER :
IMO NUMBER : : +
NATIONALITY :

CALL SIGN :

PORT OF REG. : E-MAIL

OFF. NO : INM-F : incebeylerbeyi@gtships.com

MMSI NO : INM-C : 456602873@ln.mail65.com.sg
NAVIGATION AREA :
OWNER :

: 300 BEACH ROAD, 13-01 THE CONCOURSE, SINGAPORE 199555
OPERATOR :

TEL : TLX :
FAX : E-MAIL :

BUILDER : IWAGI SHIPBUILDING.CO.LTD/JAPAN
KEEL LAID :

LAUNCHED :

DELIVERED :

CLASS/NO :

P & I CLUB : THE LONDON P&I CLUB

Dimensions Main Engine

LOA :

LBP :

BREADTH : 7.185 kW  x102 RPM (85% M.C.R)
DEPTH :

:
KEEL TO HIGHEST POINT:    46.7 m

FWA :

TPC :

LIGHT SHIP :

TOTAL :

FO CAP. : LIGHT BALAST :    18074.89 CUBM=18526.75 T
DO CAP. :   145.76 CUB. M. HEAVY BALLAST : 34089.16 CUBM=34941.38 T
FW CAP. :

2371.68 CUBM/2324.26 T
  193.85 CUBM/170.59 T

     669.12 CUBM/669.12 T

:
:

:
:

SUEZ CANAL
PANAMA CANAL

21.32 x 18.26

ADDRESS

GRAIN CAPACITY

 (%100 FULL END TRIMMED)

CUB. FT.CUB. M.

Hatch Covers :  FOLDING TYPE (4 PANELS FOR ONE HATCH) , 

ALLOWABLE SHIP INCILANATION FOR HATCH COVER OPERATION TRIM 2° 

HEEL 3°

FREEBOARD

(mm)

5.911

Tonnages

:

CUB. M. CUB. FT.

12.739

SUMMER

GROSS NET

13.304
13.281

70,660.059,767.0

16020.98

HATCH SIZE

(m)

15786.7

GRAIN CAPACITY

 (%100 FULL END UNTRIMMED)

557502.00565428.00

484249.00
557710.00

13712.4
15792.6

559709.00

2695946.00
15475.74 536776.00546526.00

15849.2
15199.80

2743082.00 76340.777674.69

1 498982.00
565781.00

566365.00
16010.98
16037.524

2
18.86 x 18.26
21.32 x 18.26

563088400

5

DISPLACEMENT

(MT)

73,944.0

14129.47

CH

61,427
63,093.0
61,429

:

   BEYLERBEYI SHIPPING PTE.LTD.

21.32 x 18.26
21.32 x 18.26

3

401849

9599767

OCEAN GOING

199.98m

INCE BEYLERBEYI

9V6435
SINGAPORE

456602873
1 505 207 9783

SINGAPORE

INM-C TLX NO
KVH SAT. TL NO

SHIP'S PARTICULARS

TROPICAL FRESH WATER
FRESH WATER
TROPICAL

DRAFT

(m)

13.575

5.369

10893 t

34795

294 mm

CERT NO

5.64072,322.0

DRAUGHT

INTERNATIONAL 20209
32906.19

63,051.0
72,320.0

WINTER 

:

120M0001-KZ

5.075

73,986.0
13.010

19M20035-TM
120M0001-TS

5.346

35740.53
Total Volume:115.485 m3

:

                                                                                                                                                                                  

Deck Cranes : MDW-3026S-115 (4 SETS/SHIP) 30.7 T X 26 M. 

HYDRAULIC DECK CRANE

Propeller :  5 BLADES RIGHT HANDED  Ni-Al-Br CU3
                     DIA:6.050 mm
                     PITCH:4279.7 mm (mean)

61.4 t

DWT.

(MT)

28815

NORMAL OUTPUT

12.989 m

ADDRESS :

195 m
32.24 m
18.60 m

MAXIMUM OUTPUT

JAN.6.2012
NIPPON KAIJI KYOKAI / 120252

AUG.10.2010
NOV.7.2011

 HITACHI MAN-B&W 6S50MC-C 1 SET

8.450 kW x 108 RPM


