

## SHIP'S PARTICULARS



NAME	: <b>INCE BEYLERBEYI</b> <b>Communication</b>		
TYPE OF VESSEL	: BULK CARRIER	INM-C TLX NO	: 456602873
IMO NUMBER	: 9599767	KVH SAT. TL NO	: + 1 505 207 9783
NATIONALITY	: SINGAPORE		
CALL SIGN	: 9V6435		
PORT OF REG.	: SINGAPORE	<b>E-MAIL</b>	
OFF. NO	: 401849	INM-F	: <a href="mailto:incebeylerbeyi@gtships.com">incebeylerbeyi@gtships.com</a>
MMSI NO	: 563088400	INM-C	: <a href="mailto:456602873@ln.mail65.com.sg">456602873@ln.mail65.com.sg</a>
NAVIGATION AREA	: OCEAN GOING		
OWNER	: BEYLERBEYI SHIPPING PTE.LTD.		
ADDRESS	: 300 BEACH ROAD, 13-01 THE CONCOURSE, SINGAPORE 199555		
OPERATOR	:		
ADDRESS	:		
	TEL :	TLX :	
	FAX :	E-MAIL :	
BUILDER	: IWAGI SHIPBUILDING.CO.LTD/JAPAN		
KEEL LAID	: AUG.10.2010		
LAUNCHED	: NOV.7.2011		
DELIVERED	: JAN.6.2012		
CLASS/NO	: NIPPON KAIJI KYOKAI / 120252		
P & I CLUB	: THE LONDON P&I CLUB		

<b>Dimensions</b>		<b>Main Engine</b> HITACHI MAN-B&W 6S50MC-C 1 SET
LOA	: 199.98m	MAXIMUM OUTPUT 8.450 kW x 108 RPM
LBP	: 195 m	
BREADTH	: 32.24 m	NORMAL OUTPUT 7.185 kW x102 RPM (85% M.C.R)
DEPTH	: 18.60 m	<b>Propeller</b> : 5 BLADES RIGHT HANDED Ni-Al-Br CU3 DIA:6.050 mm PITCH:4279.7 mm (mean)
DRAUGHT	: 12.989 m	
KEEL TO HIGHEST POINT	46.7 m	
FWA	: 294 mm	<b>Deck Cranes</b> : MDW-3026S-115 (4 SETS/SHIP) 30.7 T X 26 M. HYDRAULIC DECK CRANE
TPC	: 61.4 t	
LIGHT SHIP	: 10893 t	<b>Hatch Covers</b> : FOLDING TYPE (4 PANELS FOR ONE HATCH) , ALLOWABLE SHIP INCILANATION FOR HATCH COVER OPERATION TRIM 2° HEEL 3°

<b>Tonnages</b>	GROSS	NET	CERT NO
INTERNATIONAL	: 34795	: 20209	: 19M20035-TM
SUEZ CANAL	: 35740.53	: 32906.19	: 120M0001-TS
PANAMA CANAL	: Total Volume:115.485 m3	: 28815	: 120M0001-KZ

	DRAFT (m)	DWT. (MT)	DISPLACEMENT (MT)	FREEBOARD (mm)
TROPICAL FRESH WATER	: 13.575	63,051.0	73,944.0	5.075
FRESH WATER	: 13.304	61,427	72,320.0	5.346
TROPICAL	: 13.281	63,093.0	73,986.0	5.369
<b>SUMMER</b>	: <b>13.010</b>	<b>61,429</b>	<b>72,322.0</b>	<b>5.640</b>
WINTER	: 12.739	59,767.0	70,660.0	5.911

CH	HATCH SIZE (m)	GRAIN CAPACITY (% 100 FULL END TRIMMED)		GRAIN CAPACITY (% 100 FULL END UNTRIMMED)	
		CUB. M.	CUB. FT.	CUB. M.	CUB. FT.
<b>1</b>	18.86 x 18.26	14129.47	498982.00	13712.4	484249.00
<b>2</b>	21.32 x 18.26	16020.98	565781.00	15792.6	557710.00
<b>3</b>	21.32 x 18.26	16010.98	565428.00	15786.7	557502.00
<b>4</b>	21.32 x 18.26	16037.52	566365.00	15849.2	559709.00
<b>5</b>	21.32 x 18.26	15475.74	546526.00	15199.80	536776.00
<b>TOTAL</b>	:	77674.69	2743082.00	76340.7	2695946.00

FO CAP. :	2371.68 CUBM/2324.26 T	LIGHT BALLAST :	18074.89 CUBM=18526.75 T
DO CAP. :	193.85 CUBM/170.59 T	HEAVY BALLAST :	34089.16 CUBM=34941.38 T
FW CAP. :	669.12 CUBM/669.12 T		